
Support and Resource Team (S.A.R.T.) Members* 

 

 

  

Denise Bentley-Drobish 

Office of Student Life  

 (203) 392-5782  

BentleydroD1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Christine Barrett, 

Academic and Career Advising Center  

 (203) 392- 6195 

BarrettC1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

 

 

Chief Joseph Dooley 
University Police                                          

(203) 392-5375 or 911 

DooleyJ1@SouthernCT.edu 

Dian Brown-Albert 

Multicultural Center 

(203) 392-5879 

BrownD2@SouthernCT.edu  

Robert Demezzo 

Office of Residence Life 

(203) 392-5886 

DemezzoR1@SouthernCT.edu 

Dr. Yi-Chun Tricia Lin 
Women’s Studies Program                                        

(203) 392-6133 

LinY4@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Dr. Miranda Dunbar 

Biology Department 

(203) 392-6211 

DunbarM1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Kelley Frassinelli 

Athletics 

(203) 392-5981 

FrassinellK1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Megan Hoffecker 
Academic and Career Advising Center 

(203) 392-5213 

RudneM1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

 

Sarah Keiser, Confidential 
Counseling-Alcohol and Other Drug 

Services 

 (203) 392-5087 

KeiserS3@SouthernCT.edu 

 
Melissa Kissi University Victim 

Advocate 

Violence Prevention, Victim Advocacy 

and Support Center (VPAS)                

(203) 392-6946 (office) or at          

(203)507-3751 (cell) 

KissiM1@SouthernCT.edu 

 
Michelle A. Lawler, LPC, Confidential 

Counseling Services                                 

(203) 392-5475 

LawlerM1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

 

Peter Leung 

Academic and Career Advising 

(203) 392-5025 

LeungP1@SouthernCT.edu 

Contact any S.A.R.T. member for sexual misconduct resources,  

support and reporting options. 

  
For more information on S.A.R.T. visit SouthernCT.edu/sart 

or contact S.A.R.T. Coordinator Catherine Christy 

Violence Prevention, Victim Advocacy and Support Center (VPAS)                    

University Victim Advocate at (203) 392-6946 (office) or  

24/7 at (203) 687-1252 (cell) or ChristyC1@SouthernCT.edu 
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Robert Demezzo 
Office of Residence Life 

 (203) 392-5870 

Demezzor1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Anna Rivera-Alfaro  
Bilingual SART member 

Academic and Career Advising Center 

 (203) 392-6848 

AlfaroA1@SouthernCT.edu 

Dawn Stanton 

University Access Programs 

(203) 392-6812 

StantonD2@SouthernCT.edu 

Dr. Jules Tetreault,  

Assistant V.P. & Dean of Student Affairs 

 (203) 392-5556 

TetreaultJ4@SouthernCT.edu 

Sergeant Cynthia Torres 

University Police 

(203) 392- 5375 

TorresC17@SouthernCT.edu 

Dr. Tracy Tyree 

V.P. of Student Affairs 

 (203) 392-5555 

TyreeT1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

 

Confidential 

Women and Families Center of Greater New Haven: Sexual Assault Crisis Services 

24 hour hotline: (203) 235-4444 

The Umbrella Center: Domestic Violence Services in New Haven   

24 hour hotline: (203) 789-8104 

 

 

 

*SART Members with confidentiality noted in red. All other members are responsible employees. 

**Student SART member responsibilities do not include assisting students in reporting incidents of sexual    

misconduct. 

Christopher Piscitelli  
Office of Student Conduct                                       

and Civic Responsibility 

(203) 392-6188 

PiscitelliC1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Jenna Retort 

Sexuality and Gender Equity                                        

(SAGE) Center 

(203) 392-7126 

RetortJ1@SouthernCT.edu  

 

S.A.R.T. Members (Continued) 

Paula Rice 

Title IX Coordinator 

(203) 392-5568 

RiceP1@SouthernCT.edu 

Dr. Diane Morgenthaler, Confidential 
Health Services,                                                     

(203) 392-6300 

MorgenthalD1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

Dr. Nick Pinkerton, Confidential 

Counseling Services 

(203) 392-5475 

PinkertonN1@SouthernCT.edu  

Emily Rosenthal 

Wellness Center 

(203) 392-7110 

RosenthalE1@SouthernCT.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Deb Risisky 
Public Health Program                                        

(203) 392-5136 

RisiskyD1@SouthernCT.edu 

 

 

Diane Mazza 

 Human Resources 

Employee Resource                                                     

(203) 392-5405  

MazzaD3@SouthernCT.edu    

                                            **Student SART Members - Educators 

Sabrina St. Juste                                                                                   Amanda Valentin ‘20 

 VPAS Center Graduate Intern 

(203)392-6946, stjusteS1@southernct.edu 
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